
Food Menu

Breakfast

Lunch

Hi Tea

Dinner

:   8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

:   1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

:   5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

:   8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

RESTAURANT TIMING

RESTAURANT CONTACT No. 333

Pench National Park, khawasa, Gate, Turiya, M.P. 480881
+91 8014777666, +91 8014780780

www.thepenchinternational.com
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90

150

150

180

225

225

300

300

250

150

BreakfastBreakfast

Aloo Paratha

Poha

Veg Sandwich

Grilled Sandwich

Cheese Sandwich

Veg Cutlet

Poori Bhaji

Chhole Bhature

Baked Vegetables

Bread Butter Toast

1

ITEMS PRICE (₹)



South IndianSouth Indian

Paper Dosa

Masala Dosa

Cheese Dosa

Upma

Idli

Vada

Uttapam

150

180

195

150

150

150

150

2

ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Hot BeveragesHot Beverages

Tea (Cup)

Tea (Pot)

Coffee (Cup)

Coffee (Pot)

Milk

Bournvita Milk

Cornflakes Milk

60

120

90

150

90

120

120

3

ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Juice

Fresh Lime Water

Soda

Mineral Water

Fresh Lime Soda

Cold Drinks

Lassi

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream

Milk Shake

Butter Milk

Milk Shake with Ice Cream

150

75

60

30

105

120

150

120

180

120

75

180

Cold BeveragesCold Beverages
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



SoupSoup

Veg Hot & Sour

Sweet Corn

Veg Manchow

Veg Shorba

Tomato Soup

Cream of Spinach

Lemon Coriander

Veg Clear

Tomato Dhaniya Shorba

270

270

270

225

270

225

225

225

270

5

ITEMS PRICE (₹)



SaladSalad

Green Salad

Kachumber Salad

Russian Salad

Pasta Salad

Sprouts Salad

Peanut Masala

Fruit Chat Salad

180

225

270

180

300

225

330
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Papad Fry (2 Pcs)

Roasted Papad (2 Pcs)

Peanut Masala

Chana Roast

Peanut Fry

Kaju Fry

Crispy Corn

Garlic Fry

Cheese Cherry Pineapple

Chilly Paneer

Crispy Veg

Saute Veg

Green Salad

75

75

225

270

180

450

430

180

225

430

430

330

180

ChakhnaChakhna
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



StarterStarter

Paneer Pakoda

French Fries

Chana Roast

Veg Pakoda

Onion Pakoda

Chana Chilly

Chilly Paneer

Crispy Corn

Chilly Corn

Paneer Seekh Kabab

Cheese Seekh Kabab

Veg Seekh Kabab

Hara Bhara Kabab

430

225

270

330

270

270

430

430

430

525

570

480

430
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Dahi Kebab

Aloo Adraki Tikki

Paneer Tikka Kasturi

Tandoori Veg
(Aloo, Gobhi, Capsicum & Mushroom)

Aloo Najakat

Paneer Malai Tikka

Cheese Ball

Aloo 65

Chilly Potato

Pasta (White Sauce)

Pasta (Red Sauce)

Chilly Baby Corn

450

450

525

430

375

570

570

375

375

375

330

430

9

ITEMS PRICE (₹)

StarterStarter



Veg American Chopsuey

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Manchurian

Veg Hakka Noodles

Chilly Paneer

Paneer Manchurian

Crunchy Veg

Crispy Veg

Veg Gold Queen

Mushroom Manchurian

Mushroom Chilly

Mushroom Salt & Pepper

430

270

330

330

430

450

430

430

450

430

430

430

ChineseChinese

10

ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Baby Corn Chilly

Baby Corn Manchurian

Veg Spring Roll

Veg Shanghai Roll

Crispy Potato

Veg Noodles

Veg Chowmin

Veg Chow Chow

Veg American Choupsey

Veg Chinese Choupsey

All Mix Fried Rice

430

450

430

450

375

270

225

225

270

270

270
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)

ChineseChinese



Papad & RaitaPapad & Raita

Masala Papad

Roasted Papad

Fry Papad

Mix Raita

Boondi Raita

Pineapple Raita

Plain Curd

Dahi Kachumber

Kachumber

90

75

75

270

225

270

120

75

75
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Indian MainIndian Main
CourseCourse

Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Palak

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Mutter

Paneer Bhurji

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Bhurji Curry

Paneer Taka Tak

Paneer Hyderabadi

Paneer Lahsuni

Methi Mutter Masala

Methi Mutter Malai (Sweet)

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525

525
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Malai Kofta

Gobhi Masala

Bhindi Bhurji

Bhindi Masala

Bhindi Kurkure

Veg Peshawari

Veg Kolhapuri

Veg Jaipuri

Veg Kofta

Veg Diwani Handi

Mix Veg

Mix Veg Achari

525

375

375

375

430

430

430

430

430

375

430

430
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)

Indian MainIndian Main
CourseCourse



Veg Hyderabadi

Veg Patiyala

Veg Keema

Veg Kadhai

Sev Tamatri

Rani Palak

Mutter Palak

Aloo Palak

Palak Baby Corn

Palak Corn Masala

Mushroom Mutter

Mushroom Masala

Mushroom Baby Corn

430

430

375

430

375

430

430

375

525

430

430

430

525
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)

Indian MainIndian Main
CourseCourse



Corn Saoji

Saoji Began Masala

Saoji Began Bharta

Saoji Kofta Curry

Saoji Rasha Patodi

Baby Corn Capsicum Masala

Aloo Gobhi

Gobhi Mutter

Stuffed Capsicum

Stuffed Tomato

Dum Aloo

Dum Kashmeeri (Sweet)

Navratan Korma (Sweet)

430

375

375

375

375

525

375

375

430

375

375

430

525
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)

Indian MainIndian Main
CourseCourse



Chana Masala

TPI Special

Aloo Capsicum Masala

Jeera Aloo

Banarsi Dum Aloo

Aloo Gobhi Adraki

Began Achari

Kaju Curry

Green Peas Fry Masala

ITEMS

430

600

430

375

375

375

375

525

375
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PRICE (₹)

Indian MainIndian Main
CourseCourse



DalDal

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka

Dal Lahsuni

Dal Jeera

Dal Palak

Black Dal

Moong Masoor Dal Tadka

Dal Rajma

Dal Panchratan

Dal Louki

240

270

270

225

300

300

300

330

330

330
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



Shahi Dal

Butter Dal

Dal Makhani

Khadi Moong Dal Tadka

Jain Dal

Dal Saoji

375

375

375

300

225

270
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)

DalDal



Indian BreadIndian Bread

Fulka Roti

Butter Roti

Tandoori Roti

Tandoori Butter Roti

Plain Paratha

Paneer Kulcha

Stuff Kulcha

Aloo Paratha (with curd)

Lachchha Paratha

Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Butter Naan

25

35

45

60

75

120

120

120

120

120

165

135

20

ITEMS PRICE (₹)



RiceRice

Plain Rice

Jeera Rice

Green Peas Pulao

Khichdi (Special)

Veg Pulao

Veg Biryani

Shahi Pulao (Sweet)

Masala Rice

225

270

300

300

300

375

430

375
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



DessertDessert

Moong Dal Halwa

Gajar Halwa

Ras Malai

Jalebi With Rabdi

Rasgulla

Gulab Jamun

Fruit Custard

Ice Cream

Mal Pua

Shahi Tukda

Coconut Barfi

Sewai Kheer

270

270

225

180

225

225

270

180

180

270

225

225
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ITEMS PRICE (₹)



@450 Per Person

Real Juice, Cut Fruits, Bread Butter Toast,

Cornflakes Milk, Tea, Coffee,

South Indian - 1, Indian Dish - 1, Poha with

Chana Curry, Sprouts Salad & Porridge.

@250 Per Person

Starter - 2, Tea, Coffee & Biscuits.

BuffetBuffet
BreakfastBreakfast

BuffetBuffet
Hi-TeaHi-Tea
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Starter (Only Dinner) - 2, Butter Milk or Soup - 1,

Salads - 2, Papad & Pickle, Curd Preparation - 1,

Paneer Vegetable - 1, Other Curry Vegetables - 1,

Seasonal/Dry Vegetable - 1, Dal - 1, Rice - 1,

Indian Bread - 2 & Dessert - 1.

Jain food is also available

(without onion & garlic)

  BuffetBuffet
Lunch & DinnerLunch & Dinner

Lunch @750 Per Person
Dinner @850 Per Person

Note

Barbeque @600 per person (Minimum 4 persons)

4 Tandoori items (Unlimited for 90 minutes)

5% GST will be applicable to the final bill amount.
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